2006 KFX50 PARTS DIAGRAM
Handle Lever
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 KFX50 PARTS LIST
Handle Lever
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 11053) 11053-S079 1
CASE,UPP (Ref # 32099) 32099-S002 1
CASE,LWR (Ref # 32099A) 32099-S003 1
LEVER-THROTTLE (Ref # 39075) 39075-S001 1
GRIP (Ref # 46075) 46075-S004 2
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 46076) 46076-S005 1
LEVER-GRIP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 46092) 46092-S007 1
LEVER-GRIP,BRAKE (Ref # 46092A) 46092-S008 1
BOOT,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 49006) 49006-S014 1
BOOT,BRAKE LEVER STOP (Ref # 49006A) 49006-S015 1
REEL,THROTTLE LEVER (Ref # 59101) 59101-S002 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S059 1
RING-SNAP,BRAKE LEVER STOP (Ref # 92033) 92033-S028 1
PIN,BRAKE LEVER STOP (Ref # 92043) 92043-S028 1
SEAL,THROTTLE CABLE DUST (Ref # 92093) 92093-S015 1
BUSHING (Ref # 92139) 92139-S010 1
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145) 92145-S063 1
SPRING,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S064 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S012 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S127 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S455 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S132 3
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S133 1
SCREW,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S135 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172C) 92172-S273 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S003 1
WASHER,6.5X18X1 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S004 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S024 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S053 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 KFX50 PARTS LIST
Handle Lever
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT (Ref # 92210B) 92210-S063 1
NUT (Ref # 92210C) 92210-S065 1
NUT,CABLE ADJUSTER LOCK (Ref # 92210D) 92210-S173 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.